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Product Information

DSX 80
Product no.: T0051319099N

Benefits

Desoldering Pencil with 80 W, 24 V for

WT stations

For electronics rework

Electronically temperature controlled

micro finger switch controls quick

start, fast-action vacuum pump

For DX soldering tips
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Technical Data

Active Tip heating element

technology

---

Power Response heating

element technology

---

Silver Line heating element

technology

---

Voltage 24 V

Power 80 W

Tip range DX

Supply unit WDD 81V, WDD 161V, WR 2, WR 3M, WR 3ME

WX-compatible ---

Temperature range °C 50 - 450

Temperature range °F 150 - 850

Heating time 80

Safety rest ---

Safety rest (optional) WDH 30 (T0051515299)

Barrel ---

Integrated direct extraction ---

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


